CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

65406043 - EPK 18

Page 1 from 3

08.09.2022



65406043 - EPK 18

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position | Part No. Qty. [Name Type ([)):scripti g::’ Rl
1 65406247 1| Base Plate EPK 18
2 65406248 2 | Rivet EPK 18
3 65406249 1| Spring EPK 18
4 65406250 1| Wing Screw M6x16
5 65406251 1| Round Screw 6x40
6 65406252 1| Swinging strut EPK 18
7 65406253 3 | Spacer 16x6,5x1,5
8 65406254 2 | Wing Screw M6
9 65406255 1| Hexagon Screw M6
10 65406256 2 | Screw M6x25
11 65406257 1| Carriage screw Méx8
12 65406258 1| Spring d9
13 65406259 1| Adjust. Wrench EPK 18
14 65406260 1 |Screw M6x17
15 65406261 1] Strut EPK 18
17 65406262 1| Hexagon Screw M8x16
18 65406305 1| Outter flange MF-EPK 18
20 65406306 1| Inner flange CF-EPK 18
21 65406263 5| Screw M4x10
22 65406264 1| Cap EPK 18
23 65406265 1| Cover handle EPK 18
24 65406266 1| Blade cover EPK 18
25 65406267 1| Slide spacer EPK 18
26 65406268 1| Cover spring EPK 18
27 65406269 4| Screw M5x12
28 65406270 1| Bearing 6002 RS
29 65406271 1| Bearing cover EPK 18
30 65406272 1| Output shaft EPK 18
31 65406273 1| Woodruff Key 5x5x16
32 65406274 1| Gear EPK 18
33 65406275 1| Screw M6x20
34 65406276 1| Rubber Column EPK 18
35 65406277 1| Bearing sleeve 607
36 65406278 1 | Bearing 607
37 65406279 1| Gear box EPK 18
38 65406280 1]0-ring d27,5x2
39 65406281 1| Brake Spring EPK 18
40 65406282 1| Brake EPK 18
41 65406283 1| Bearing 6001 RS
42 65406284 1 |Armature EPK 18
43 65406285 1| Spacer EPK 18
44 65406286 1 | Bearing 608
45 65406287 1| Bearing sleeve 608
08.09.2022 Page 2 from 3



65406043 - EPK 18

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position | Part No. Qty. [Name Type ([)):scripti Ll

46 65406288 1| Windshield EPK 18

47 65406289 2 | Screw ST4x60

48 65406290 1| Stator EPK 18

49 65406291 1| Handle cover EPK 18

50 65406292 1| Cable HO5 RN-F 2x1,0

51 65406293 1| Cable cover HO5

52 65406294 1| Pressure Plate EPK 18

53 65406295 4| Screw ST4x14

54 65406296 1| Switch FA5-12/2B

55 65406297 1| Capacitance EPK 18

56 65406298 1| Housing Body EPK 18

57 65406192 7 | Screw M4x16

58 65406300 3 | Screw M5x40

59 65406301 2 | Brush Holder EPK 18

60 65406302 2 | Carbon Brush EPK 18

61 65406303 2 | Brush Cover EPK 18

62 65406304 2 | Screw ST4x10
08.09.2022

Page 3 from 3



